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August

Wed, August 03, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 4-Week Classes
Fri, August 05, 2022 8 Week Summer Classes End
Fri, August 05, 2022 11 Week Summer Classes End
Fri, August 05, 2022 Second 4-Week Summer Classes End
Tue, August 09, 2022 Fall Tuition Due
Thu, August 11, 2022 new event for training
Mon, August 22, 2022 Fall Semester Begins
Mon, August 22, 2022 Welcome Week Tables
Tue, August 23, 2022 Welcome Week Tables
Tue, August 23, 2022 Ice Cream Social
Wed, August 24, 2022 Welcome Week Tables
Wed, August 24, 2022 Arcade Party
Wed, August 24, 2022 Trivia Night & Baseball Watch Party
Thu, August 25, 2022 Welcome Week Tables
Thu, August 25, 2022 Crafternoon Wax Hands
Mon, August 29, 2022 Douglas C. Johnson Art Exhibit
Wed, August 31, 2022 Fall Fest


